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Canberra Drop Shot Challenge Series #2 Division 4 Detailed Competition Table

Rank
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Member Team

Samuel Quinell Samuel Quinell
Hayan Kim Hayan Kim
Tom Long Tom Long
Olivia Bunter Olivia Bunter

Giles Robinson Giles Robinson

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

4

4

3

3

1

1

75%

75%

50%

50%

0%

Games won Games lost

10

12

Games won %

71.4%

64.3%

53.3%

50%

7.7%

Points won

133

139

139

137

71

Points lost Points won %

104 56.1%
116 54.5%
120 53.7%
137 50%
142 33.3%
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