

## Canberra Drop Shot Challenge Series #2 Division 4 Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Samuel Quinell	Samuel Quinell	4	3	1	75%	10	4	71.4%	133	104	56.1%
2.	Hayan Kim	Hayan Kim	4	3	1	75%	9	5	64.3%	139	116	54.5%
3.	Tom Long	Tom Long	4	2	2	50%	8	7	53.3%	139	120	53.7%
4.	Olivia Bunter	Olivia Bunter	4	2	2	50%	7	7	50%	137	137	50%
5.	Giles Robinson	Giles Robinson	4	0	4	0%	1	12	7.7%	71	142	33.3%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 14:55:56